10-1 Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
Specifications
L2+ Carrier Ethernet Switch L2+ Carrier Ethernet Switch
48x GbE CSFP or 24x GbE SFP+ 4x GbE combo +
4x 1G/10G SFP+ L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GSW-4800CFM is an SNMP manageable Gigabit Ethernet switch for FTTx deployment or Gigabit Ethernet fiber aggregation that is
equipped with 48 1000Base-X CSFP ports, 4 Gigabit combo ports (RJ45 or CSFP slot) and 4 1G/10Gbps dual rate SFP+ slots. The GSW-

GSW-1005MS
GSW-4800CFMGSW-4800CFM
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
GSW-4800CFM-AC 40x GbE, CSFP + 4x GbE combo (RJ45 or CSFP) + 4x 1G/10G, SFP+ slots uplink with single AC power supply
GSW-4800CFM-DC 40x GbE, CSFP + 4x GbE combo (RJ45 or CSFP) + 4x 1G/10G, SFP+ slots uplink with single DC power supply (-48V)
GSW-4800CFM-AA 40x GbE, CSFP + 4x GbE combo (RJ45 or CSFP) + 4x 1G/10G, SFP+ slots uplink Dual AC power supply
GSW-4800CFM-DD 40x GbE, CSFP + 4x GbE combo (RJ45 or CSFP) + 4x 1G/10G, SFP+ slots uplink Dual DC power supply (-48V)
GSW-4800CFM-AD 40x GbE, CSFP + 4x GbE combo (RJ45 or CSFP) + 4x 1G/10G, SFP+ slots uplink AC & DC (-48V) power supply
        Power Type
GSW – 4800CFM  – □□
Example: GSW – 4800CFM – AD
SFM-1000-SR85 10G SFP+ SR/SW MMF 300m, 850nm VCSEL, 10G Ethernet/FC/SDH/SONET